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Forest Meadows Owners Association 

Balance Sheet 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
Operating Funds 

Reserve 

Total Checking/Savings 

Accounts Receivable 
Accounts Receivable 

As of November 30, 2022 

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts 

Total Accounts Receivable 

Other Current Assets 

Total Current Assets 

Fixed Assets 
Accumulated Depreciation 
Automobiles 

Equipment & Machinery 

Hilltop 

Land and Buildings 

Meadow Park 

Total Fixed Assets 

Other Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Nov 30, 22 

486,666.37 

568,822.80 

1,055,489.17 

387,809.38 

-94,404.87 

293,404.51 

100,225.10 

1,449,118.78 

-1,084,257.16
215,734.73

375,734.74 

541,353.92 

1,548,869.01 

222,624.75 

1,820,059.99 

37,550.03 

3,306,728.80 

1,373,263.32 

1,933,465.48 

3,306,728.80 
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